3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-02-02
13:09:28

2 2022-02-02
12:09:22

3 2021-10-10
20:17:33

BITCOIN
327tjJsQaymi23iRPx1998YiWVVn4Ch3jF

0.00013607 BTC &
8.55 USD

0.00013607 BTC &
8.55 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

dcd348f69ef9c8f791f1b9 - 0.00003211 BTC &

6b989dedd08fd43299f406 1.20 USD

9dcdc33alals72b224d9

3ae6893ff7c47b2d6ddOc? + 0.00003211 BTC &

3d5582a985379d1752705¢c 1.20 USD

12c0af25d919fae2724b

dde77fa0a73605a543d589 - 0.00001481 BTC &

0f6b3a813841ch7d46e159 0.84 USD

7bdc995424e8cc136929

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32ZtjJsQaymi23iRPx19g8YiWVVn4Cb3jF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcd348f69ef9c8f791f1b96b989dedd08fd43299f4069dcdc33a1a1672b224d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcd348f69ef9c8f791f1b96b989dedd08fd43299f4069dcdc33a1a1672b224d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcd348f69ef9c8f791f1b96b989dedd08fd43299f4069dcdc33a1a1672b224d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ae6893ff7c47b2d6dd0c93d5582a985379d1752705c12c0af25d919fae2724b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ae6893ff7c47b2d6dd0c93d5582a985379d1752705c12c0af25d919fae2724b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3ae6893ff7c47b2d6dd0c93d5582a985379d1752705c12c0af25d919fae2724b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dde77fa0a73605a543d5890f6b3a813841cb7d46e1597bdc995424e8cc136929
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dde77fa0a73605a543d5890f6b3a813841cb7d46e1597bdc995424e8cc136929
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dde77fa0a73605a543d5890f6b3a813841cb7d46e1597bdc995424e8cc136929

10

Date & time

2021-10-10
18:35:28

2021-10-09
01:47:25

2021-10-09
01:30:28

2021-09-22
02:08:07

2021-08-22
22:00:14

2021-06-09
00:30:50

2021-03-05
13:02:53

Transaction Id

0262a6fabc87a28ataec?5

0057c1360610d60asb67fedf

e8a847993t938f4e1812

£49590ad31805d2d7b32d9

€56c38f16e3438d637d830

16c745fdh8eas65271f9

66c0c%aac01271a59aff56

d09baSeb14563e3371fc2d

Q7bc3d128335c4707aac

870c8ee7d107celbalatba

£081cbh289422f032961153

729bf5c36bb80841eced

01c76db1f066082565bc39

c2d0af4305147faf6833e9

bc6fd8135973fda24d76

oeb7e2fb2f94732e16c487

9badBbell1985d5a200affé

44h9e79611c737ad6403

554ed320c042182e56c228

acbB0580e346%abacl62000

4084520a56c2h43ab32e

Amount

0.00001515
0.82 USD

0.00005237
2.87 USD

0.00002163
1.18 USD

0.00001481
0.62 USD

0.00001515
0.76 USD

0.00005237
1.83 USD

0.00002163
1.05 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2/2


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0262a6fabc87a28afaec950057c1360610d60a67fe3fe8a847993f938f4e1812
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0262a6fabc87a28afaec950057c1360610d60a67fe3fe8a847993f938f4e1812
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0262a6fabc87a28afaec950057c1360610d60a67fe3fe8a847993f938f4e1812
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e49590ad31805d2d7b32d9c56c38f16e3438d637d83016c745fdb8ea565271f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e49590ad31805d2d7b32d9c56c38f16e3438d637d83016c745fdb8ea565271f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e49590ad31805d2d7b32d9c56c38f16e3438d637d83016c745fdb8ea565271f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c0c9aac01271a59aff56d09ba5eb14563e3371fc2d97bc3d128335c4707aac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c0c9aac01271a59aff56d09ba5eb14563e3371fc2d97bc3d128335c4707aac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c0c9aac01271a59aff56d09ba5eb14563e3371fc2d97bc3d128335c4707aac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/870c8ee7d107ce16a1af6af081cb289422f032961153729bf5c36bb80841eced
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/870c8ee7d107ce16a1af6af081cb289422f032961153729bf5c36bb80841eced
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/870c8ee7d107ce16a1af6af081cb289422f032961153729bf5c36bb80841eced
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01c76db1f066082565bc39c2d0af4305147faf6833e9bc6fd8135973fda24d76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01c76db1f066082565bc39c2d0af4305147faf6833e9bc6fd8135973fda24d76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01c76db1f066082565bc39c2d0af4305147faf6833e9bc6fd8135973fda24d76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5eb7e2fb2f94732e16c4879bad0be11985d5a200aff644b9e79611c737ad6403
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5eb7e2fb2f94732e16c4879bad0be11985d5a200aff644b9e79611c737ad6403
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5eb7e2fb2f94732e16c4879bad0be11985d5a200aff644b9e79611c737ad6403
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/554ed320c042182e56c228ac60580e3469abac1620004084520a56c2b43ab32e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/554ed320c042182e56c228ac60580e3469abac1620004084520a56c2b43ab32e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/554ed320c042182e56c228ac60580e3469abac1620004084520a56c2b43ab32e

